
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1.3.1 List of courses with topics of 

Gender, Human Values, Environment 

and Sustainability and Professional 

Ethics in Curriculum
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S.No Programme 
Code 

103 

104 

105 

106 

139 

209 

114 

103 

104 

105 

106 

218 

139 

209 

114 

.ICTCT College of Engineering and Technology 
Pichanur, Coimbatore-641105 

Programme Name 

BECivil Engineering 

BE Computer Science and Engineering 
B.E. Electrical and Electronics Engineering 
B.E. Electronics and Communication 

Engineering 
B.E Petrochemical Engineering 

B.E Petroleum Engineering 
BEMechanical Engineering 

BE Civil Engineering 

BE Computer Science and Engineering 
B.E, Electrical and Electronics Engineering 

B.E. Electronics. and Communication 
Engineering 
B.E Petrochemical Engineering 

B.EPetroleum Engineering 
BEMechanical Engineering 
B.Tech Food Technology 

Course 
Code 

GE3451 

GE8291 

Course Name 

Environmental Seience and 
Sustainability 

Environmental Science and 
Engineering 

ANCIPAL 

NEJNAAC| 
ACCLDITEO 

#Courst 
PCE ! EEE 
AECHCSE 

A 

JCT Collego of Ergineering and Technclogy 
PICHANUR, COIMBATORE - 641 105. 

GRAD 

Category 

Environment and 

Sustainability 

Environment and 
Sustainability 

Regulations 

2021 

2017 
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103 

104 

105 

106 

139 

209 

114 

218 

103 

104 

105 

106 

139 

209 

114 

218 

105 

106 

139 

209 

103 

104 

BE Civil Engineering 

BE Computer Science and Engineering 
B.E, Electrical and Electronics Engineering 
B.E. Electronics and Communication 

Engineering 
B.EPetrochemical Engineering 

B.E Petroleum Engineering 
BE Mechanical Engineering 
B.Tech Food Technology 

BE Civil Engineering 
BE Computer Science and Engineering 

B.E. Electrical and.Electronics Engineering 
B.E. Electronics and Communication 

Engineering 
B.EPetrochemical Engineering 
B.EPetroleum Engineering 

B.E Mechanical Engineering 

B.Tech Food Technology 
B.E. Electrical and Electronics Engineering 

B.E. Electronics and Communication 
Engineering 
B.EPetrochemical Engineering 
B.EPetroleum Engineering 
BE Civil Engineering 

BE Computer Science and Engineering 

GE8071 

GE8074 

GE8075 

Disaster Management 

Human Rights 

Intellectual Property Rights 

PRINCIPAL 

Environment and 

Sustainability 

Human Values 

Human Values 

JCT College of Engineering and Technology 
PICHANUR, COIMBATORE -641 105. 

2017 

2017 

2017 
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7 

8: 

10 

114 

218 

105 

106 

139 

209 

103 

104 

114 

218 

103 

103 

103 

114 

114 

BEMechanical Engineering 
B.Tech Food Technology 

B.E. Electrical andElectronics Engineering 
B.E. Electronics and Communication 

Engineering 
B.EPetrochemicalEngineering 
B.EPetroleum Engineering 

BE Civil Engineering 
BE Computer Science and Engineering 
BE Mechanical Engineering 
B.Tech Food Technology 

BE Civil Engineering 

BE Civil Engineering 

BE Civil Engineering 

BE Mechanical Engineering 

BE Mechanical Engineering 

GE8076 

CE8005 

EN8591 

OROS51 

ME8091 

ME8072 

Professional Ethics in 

Engineering 

Air Pollution and Control 

Engineering 

Municipal Solid Waste 
Management 

Renewable Energy Sources 

Automobile Engineering 

Renewable Sources of 

Energy 

pRNciPAL 

Professional Ethics 

Environment and 
Sustainability 

Environment and 
Sustainability 

Environment and 
Sustainability 

Environment and 

Sustainability 
Environment and 

Sustainability 

JCT College of Engineering and Technology 
PICHANUR, COIMBATORE-641 105. 

2017 

2017 

2017 

2017 

2017 

2017 
























